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Thursday   19:30 Lanes 1 - 10ALSAA
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP

1 Livin' On A Spare 54 30 541 93 22426
2 The Pensioners 53½ 30½ 438 176 22287
3 Hit Squad 49½ 34½ 557 81 22483
4 The Ball Ticklers 49 35 508 120 22261
5 The Gougers 39 45 466 154 22201

6 Niners 37 47 431 182 21824
7 The Loopers 37 47 484 140 18713
8 All Balls No Glory 33 51 485 139 21943
9 Split Happens 32 52 368 232 21759

10 Tuckin' Fen Pins 31 53 431 181 21818

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 The Gougers 678 600 615 1893 5 <---> The Pensioners 639 649 564 1852 2
3-4 Tuckin' Fen Pins 617 577 625 1819 0 <---> The Loopers 623 715 663 2001 7
5-6 Niners 570 587 630 1787 4 <---> All Balls No Glory 631 574 614 1819 3
7-8 Livin' On A Spare 578 624 616 1818 5 <---> Split Happens 623 603 584 1810 2

9-10 The Ball Ticklers 594 627 631 1852 5 <---> Hit Squad 647 601 537 1785 2

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk13  02/05   3-  5   2- 10   1-  9   7-  4   6-  8
Wk14  09/05   2-  6   9-  5   7- 10   3-  8   1-  4

Individual High Averages
Men 201.06 Michael SPRATT 193.14 Sean DEMPSEY 191.83 Ivan CROOK
Women 174.92 Elaine KELLY 157.73 Karen SPRATT 155.16 Sharon RUNDLE

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 267 Sean DEMPSEY 699 Dave GRAINGER 293 Sean DEMPSEY 796 Gary O'SHEA
259 Michael SPRATT 684 Sean DEMPSEY 283 Terry BRIDE 766 Sean DEMPSEY
255 Dave GRAINGER 658 Michael SPRATT 281 Jason BEASLEY 742 Ivan CROOK
250 Adam MARTIN 658 Ivan CROOK 274 Gary O'SHEA 730 Aidan LYNSKEY

274 Andrew O'HANLON

Women 222 Elaine KELLY 589 Elaine KELLY 265 Glynis CROOK 696 Glynis CROOK
214 Sharon RUNDLE 535 Sharon RUNDLE 264 Karen SPRATT 695 Sandra SALMAN
212 Karen SPRATT 529 Karen SPRATT 264 Jemma MC MAHON 678 Karen SPRATT
192 Jemma MC MAHON 473 Sandra SALMAN 263 Sandra SALMAN 673 Elaine KELLY

Team Rosters
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - Livin' On A Spare
31 Ross KEARNEY 0 0 bk178 33

3 Adam MARTIN 2209 12 184 28
2 Jamie BYRNE 5926 33 179 32

32 Keith Lambe 471 3 bk199 16
1 Sean DEMPSEY 6953 36 193 21

2 - The Ball Ticklers
4 Gary O'SHEA 5579 33 169 40
5 Dave GRAINGER 6623 36 183 29
6 Glen CONWAY 5157 33 156 51

33 Rob GORMAN 0 0 bk168 41

3 - Hit Squad
7 Kevin SPRATT 5646 31 182 30
8 Elaine KELLY 4198 24 174 36
9 Michael SPRATT 7238 36 201 15

34 Leanne ASHE 0 0 0 0

4 - All Balls No Glory
10 Karen SPRATT 5205 33 157 50
11 Sharon RUNDLE 4965 32 155 52
12 Brett KEALY 4155 24 173 37

5 - Niners
13 Garreth BYRNE 5393 31 173 37
14 Becky MC CABE 2154 22 97 98
15 Adam DOYLE 2588 16 161 47
35 Chelsea MC CARTHY 3895 36 108 89

6 - The Loopers
16 Declan BURNETT 2659 17 156 51
17 Martin SHORTHALL 4538 27 168 41
18 Terry BRIDE 3535 22 160 48
41 Adam TANTAS 2474 18 137 66

7 - Tuckin' Fen Pins
19 Andrew O'HANLON 5360 36 148 57
20 Aidan LYNSKEY 2788 18 154 52
21 John O'HANLON 4655 36 129 72
36 Aisling MESLIN 0 0 bk126 75

8 - The Gougers
22 Jemma MC MAHON 3425 26 131 71
23 Robert CROOK 4481 31 144 60
24 Ivan CROOK 4412 23 191 23
37 Sandra SALMAN 3316 25 132 70
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

9 - The Pensioners
25 Joe MC GOVERN 3940 25 157 50
26 Pat O'CONNOR 3840 26 147 58
27 Tom CLARKE 1341 10 134 68
38 Norman GINNELLY 3514 25 140 64
39 Jim DONAGH 3358 21 159 48

10 - Split Happens
28 Glynis CROOK 4041 32 126 75
29 Sabrina BEASLEY 2278 21 108 89
30 Jason BEASLEY 3906 29 134 68
40 Kian BEASLEY 2830 26 108 89

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Michael SPRATT 7238 36 201 259 658 176 202 154 532
Sean DEMPSEY 6953 36 193 267 684 145 201 200 546
Ivan CROOK 4412 23 191 240 658 226 172 210 608
Adam MARTIN 2209 12 184 250 610 a174 a174 a174 522
Dave GRAINGER 6623 36 183 255 699 181 137 148 466
Kevin SPRATT 5646 31 182 228 586 192 180 172 544
Jamie BYRNE 5926 33 179 238 610 179 169 162 510
Garreth BYRNE 5393 31 173 222 557 169 169
Brett KEALY 4155 24 173 228 607 170 150 183 503
Gary O'SHEA 5579 33 169 222 640 170 215 180 565
Martin SHORTHALL 4538 27 168 218 577 170 214 193 577
Adam DOYLE 2588 16 161 201 547 141 184 201 526
Terry BRIDE 3535 22 160 232 522 159 185 169 513
Jim DONAGH 3358 21 159 198 503 142 149 291
Joe MC GOVERN 3940 25 157 193 526 172 183 145 500
Keith Lambe 471 3 bk199 173 471 0
Declan BURNETT 2659 17 156 211 537 0
Glen CONWAY 5157 33 156 221 519 123 155 183 461
Aidan LYNSKEY 2788 18 154 218 565 124 113 138 375
Andrew O'HANLON 5360 36 148 214 537 166 158 159 483
Pat O'CONNOR 3840 26 147 174 496 134 116 250
Robert CROOK 4481 31 144 191 514 152 143 140 435
Norman GINNELLY 3514 25 140 176 470 0
Adam TANTAS 2474 18 137 188 439 135 157 142 434
Jason BEASLEY 3906 29 134 211 482 146 145 115 406
Tom CLARKE 1341 10 134 159 407 156 156 312
John O'HANLON 4655 36 129 184 462 148 127 149 424
Kian BEASLEY 2830 26 108 158 409 0
Ross KEARNEY 0 0 bk178 0 0 0
Rob GORMAN 0 0 bk168 0 0 0

" Women
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Elaine KELLY 4198 24 174 222 589 202 142 134 478
Karen SPRATT 5205 33 157 212 529 a147 a147 a147 441
Sharon RUNDLE 4965 32 155 214 535 175 138 145 458
Sandra SALMAN 3316 25 132 189 473 0
Jemma MC MAHON 3425 26 131 192 440 146 131 111 388
Glynis CROOK 4041 32 126 183 461 122 126 139 387
Sabrina BEASLEY 2278 21 108 136 379 123 100 98 321
Chelsea MC CARTHY 3895 36 108 158 365 87 101 87 275
Becky MC CABE 2154 22 97 134 368 108 68 176
Leanne ASHE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Aisling MESLIN 0 0 bk126 0 0 0
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